Position No |Surname
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Pen Selwood 5k Results

286 |Brand

285 |Wayne
281 |Ledbury
288 Hawley

287 |Jansen Van Rensburg

280 |Ledbury

289 Bashford
284 |Williams

282 |Gallop
283 |Darwall

10/04/2022

Forename |Club

Charlie
Ross
Jack
Shona
Melody
Emma
Graham
Judith
Beverley
Gillian

Pen Selwood 5k - 10/04/2022

Poles Ahead

Gender |Age | Time

Male |13
Male |46
Male |16
Female |50
Female 51
Female |30
Male |67
Female |70
Female |65

Poles Ahead |[Female |71

00:21:15
00:24:53
00:30:28
00:32:20
00:32:39
00:35:59
00:52:15
00:55:05
01:02:43
01:02:43
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Pen Selwood 5k Prizes
10/04/2022
Prize Name Club | Age | Time
Ist Child |Charlie Brand 13 |00:21:15
2nd Child
3rd Child

Pen Selwood 5k - 10/04/2022 Pagel



