Pen Selwood 5k Results

10/04/2022

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	286	Brand	Charlie		Male	13	00:21:15
2	285	Wayne	Ross		Male	46	00:24:53
3	281	Ledbury	Jack		Male	16	00:30:28
4	288	Hawley	Shona		Female	50	00:32:20
5	287	Jansen Van Rensburg	Melody		Female	51	00:32:39
6	280	Ledbury	Emma		Female	30	00:35:59
7	289	Bashford	Graham	Poles Ahead	Male	67	00:52:15
8	284	Williams	Judith		Female	70	00:55:05
9	282	Gallop	Beverley		Female	65	01:02:43
10	283	Darwall	Gillian	Poles Ahead	Female	71	01:02:43

Pen Selwood 5k Prizes

10/04/2022

Prize	Name	Club	Age	Time
1st Child	Charlie Brand		13	00:21:15
2nd Child				
3rd Child				